
F R IS U N MON T U E W E D T H U S A T
2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

5

19

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

25 26 27

30

7

21

14

1

15

8

22

2928

Program Key:
Children
Families
Adults

Story Hour
10:00-11:00

Story Hour
10:00-11:00

Story Hour
10:00-11:00

Story Hour
10:00-11:00

Story Hour
10:00-11:00

Lego Day
3:30-4:30

Lego Day
3:30-4:30

Vet-to-Vet
11:00-12:00

DIY Decoupaged 
Napkin Terra Cotta

Pot
10:00-11:00

Homeschool
Wednesdays At

The Helen
Library 

1:00-2:30

Family Fun
Safari

Adventure
4:30-5:30

Drop-In Jigsaws
and Brain Games

for Adults
All month!

Tech Tuesday
Appointment

Only
10:00-11:00

SPRING INTO 
Riverside Park 

11:00-12:00
SPRING INTO 

Unicoi Hill Park 
11:00-12:00

National Library Week  

Libby
Assistance
9:00-5:00

Preschool
Playdate at the

Library
10:00-12:00

Hours of Operation:
Monday, Wednesday, & Friday  9:00-5:00

Tuesday & Thursday 9:00-6:00

Helen Library Helen Library 

Contact Information:
90 Pete’s Park Rd, Helen, GA 

 706-878-2438

April 2024 April 2024 

whitecountypubliclibraries.org/helen-branch

Tumble 2 You
10:00-11:00

Preschool
Playdate at the

Library
10:00-12:00

Preschool
Playdate at the

Library
10:00-12:00



Preschool Playdate
 Each Friday in April--10:00-12:00
Parents and caregivers, bring your

preschool children for a time of
imaginary play.  Your little ones can

develop skills of sharing, taking turns,
being silly, and having fun!  This will be a

drop-in program for ages 0-6. 

New Programs

Programs for Adults Programs for Children

Family Fun Day:
 Safari Adventure

Thursday, April 25, 4:30-5:30
Join us at the library for an imaginary

journey into the animal kingdom! There
will be games, stories, a craft, 

and tons of fun!

Preschool Story Hour
Mondays from 10:00-11:00

Come enjoy stories, songs, and
crafts with Ms. Regina.

Lego Day
 1st and 3rd Tuesdays from 3:30-4:30
Join us for Lego free play and some

Lego design challenges!

Family Programs

1000booksbeforekindergarten.org

Homeschool Wednesday’s
 At The Helen Library 

Wednesday, April 24, 1:00-2:30
Calling all Homeschoolers!!

We  have different programs in the works. 
More details to follow on our 

social media page.  

Drop-In Jigsaws and Brain Games
All month long!

Stop by to help put together our
jigsaw puzzle. You can also enjoy an

adult coloring sheet and/or
crossword. It’s a fun way to help keep

your brain active and healthy!

Vet-to-Vet (for Veterans)
Thursday, April 11, 11:00-12:00

Veterans, come enjoy coffee and 
share stories with other veterans.

Libby Assistance
Wednesday, April 17, Drop-In 9:00-5:00

Stop by to learn about our free
Libby and PINES apps!

DIY Decoupaged Napkin 
Terra Cotta Pot

Tuesday, April 16, 10:00-11:00
Adults, sign up today to create a 

decoupaged terra cotta pot.  This 
program is free, but spaces are limited.  
Stop by or call 706-878-2438 to register. 

Tech Tuesday 
Tuesday, April 30, 10:00-11:00

Adults 18+, make an appointment today 
for one-on-one tech help. By 

appointment only. Call 706-878-2438 
to make an appointment.

  

Spring Into the Park With The Helen
Library

Celebrate Spring Break with us!!
Books, Games, Prizes and Fun Giveaways!

Great for the Whole Family!!
Tuesday, April 2, 11:00-12:00
Meet us at The Riverside Park

Edelweiss Strasse, Helen, GA 30545
Thursday, April 4, 11:00-12:00
Meet us at The Unicoi Hill Park

N Main St, Helen, GA 30545

National Library Week 
 April  7-13

Celebrate libraries with us by dressing
up to a silly theme and participating in a
fun task each day.  Mark your calendars,
and let's celebrate the magic of libraries
together! Task cards will be available at

the Helen Library 
Tumble 2 You

 Friday, April 12, 10:00-11:00
Parents and caregivers, this program is

for ages 3-6. Participants will experience
fun associated with fitness. Don’t miss

this opportunity to introduce your little
one to the sport of all sports!!

https://1000booksbeforekindergarten.org/

