Helen Library April 2024

1	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	Drop-In Jigsaws and Brain Games for Adults All month!	Story Hour 10:00-11:00	SPRING INTO Riverside Park 11:00-12:00 Lego Day 3:30-4:30	3	SPRING INTO Unicoi Hill Park 11:00-12:00	Freschool Playdate at the Library 10:00-12:00	6 <u>Program Key:</u> Children Families Adults
	7	8 Story Hour 10:00-11:00	9	10	11 Vet-to-Vet 11:00-12:00	12 Tumble 2 You 10:00-11:00	13
National Library Week							
	14	15 Story Hour 10:00-11:00	16 DIY Decoupaged Napkin Terra Cotta Pot 10:00-11:00 Lego Day 3:30-4:30	17 Libby Assistance 9:00-5:00	18	Preschool Playdate at the Library 10:00-12:00	20
	21	22 Story Hour 10:00-11:00	23	24 Homeschool Wednesdays At The Helen Library 1:00-2:30	Family Fun	Preschool Playdate at the Library 10:00-12:00	27
	28	29 Story Hour 10:00-11:00	30 Tech Tuesday Appointment Only 10:00-11:00	Contact Information: Hours of Operation: 90 Pete's Park Rd, Helen, GA Monday, Wednesday, & Friday 9:00-5:00 706-878-2438 Tuesday & Thursday 9:00-6:00 whitecountypubliclibraries.org/helen-branch			

Programs for Adults

Drop-In Jigsaws and Brain Games

All month long!
Stop by to help put together our jigsaw puzzle. You can also enjoy an adult coloring sheet and/or crossword. It's a fun way to help keep your brain active and healthy!

Vet-to-Vet (for Veterans)

Thursday, April 11, 11:00-12:00 Veterans, come enjoy coffee and share stories with other veterans.

DIY Decoupaged Napkin Terra Cotta Pot

Tuesday, April 16, 10:00-11:00
Adults, sign up today to create a
decoupaged terra cotta pot. This
program is free, but spaces are limited.
Stop by or call 706-878-2438 to register.

Libby Assistance

Wednesday, April 17, Drop-In 9:00-5:00 Stop by to learn about our free Libby and PINES apps!

Tech Tuesday

Tuesday, April 30, 10:00-11:00
Adults 18+, make an appointment today
for one-on-one tech help. By
appointment only. Call 706-878-2438
to make an appointment.



Family Programs

Spring Into the Park With The Helen Library

Celebrate Spring Break with us!!
Books, Games, Prizes and Fun Giveaways!
Great for the Whole Family!!
Tuesday, April 2, 11:00-12:00
Meet us at The Riverside Park
Edelweiss Strasse, Helen, GA 30545
Thursday, April 4, 11:00-12:00
Meet us at The Unicoi Hill Park
N Main St, Helen, GA 30545

National Library Week

April 7-13

Celebrate libraries with us by dressing up to a silly theme and participating in a fun task each day. Mark your calendars, and let's celebrate the magic of libraries together! Task cards will be available at the Helen Library

Homeschool Wednesday's At The Helen Library

Wednesday, April 24, 1:00-2:30
Calling all Homeschoolers!!
We have different programs in the works.
More details to follow on our
social media page.

Family Fun Day: Safari Adventure

Thursday, April 25, 4:30-5:30
Join us at the library for an imaginary journey into the animal kingdom! There will be games, stories, a craft, and tons of fun!

Programs for Children

Preschool Story Hour

Mondays from 10:00-11:00 Come enjoy stories, songs, and crafts with Ms. Regina.

Lego Day

1st and 3rd Tuesdays from 3:30-4:30 Join us for Lego free play and some Lego design challenges!

New Programs Preschool Playdate

Each Friday in April--10:00-12:00
Parents and caregivers, bring your
preschool children for a time of
imaginary play. Your little ones can
develop skills of sharing, taking turns,
being silly, and having fun! This will be a
drop-in program for ages 0-6.

Tumble 2 You

Friday, April 12, 10:00-11:00
Parents and caregivers, this program is for ages 3-6. Participants will experience fun associated with fitness. Don't miss this opportunity to introduce your little one to the sport of all sports!!







